REVISIONS

ECR/DCR REV. DESCRIPTION DATE  APPD
- - INITIAL RELEASE 01-08-10
7.72 MATERIAL: STEEL |DCR-0195| 1 | ADD 1 ADDITIONAL 5/16 BOLT, WASHER, NUT, SHT 1 | 11-16-10 | CGS
FINISH: BLACK, INTERPON 600 POWDERCOAT
re—— 353 ———»=— 2,10 —» OR NWI APPROVED EQUIVALENT

f«—— 3.03 —»

v 1.25

F: 64 2.16 | A2
‘ — s —— —= = MAT'L
e W e l " KR A THCK
A3 A
e Rk -
L — " THeK THCK /ﬁ v 1.71 1.72
M- H . I e 1.34 74 i J
\ ) - | ; ~
STRIKE BAR ASSEMBLY KEEPER

-~ 674 —————————»] - 1.75
6.47 1.25
482 ——»
1.04 %
8.81 10.75
6.68
PACKAGING INSTRUCTIONS
(7) UNIT TO CONSIST OF:
(1) THUMB LATCH ASM DRAFT COPY
?;j igg;é(EERBAR ASM DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
(1) HARDWARE KIT (POLYBAGGED) RACTONALH 116 NATIONWIDE
B (1) 5/16 x 1-3/4" HEX HD LAG SCREW ANGULAR: MACH: 156D +1° INDUSTRIES
08 (2) 5/16-18 x 1-1/4" HEX HD SCREW ot o 505
! (2) 5/16- 18 HEX HD NUT PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL ORNAMENTAL THUMB
MAT'L (2) 5/16 WASHER THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS LATCH ASM.
THCK (2) #12 x 1-1/2" PHILIPS PAN HD SCREW DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPEC. SHEET
THUMB LATCH ASSEMBLY (4) #10 x 5/8" COMBO ROUND HD SCREW REPROBLCTION N PART OR 5 AwkoLe | SIZE DWG., REV.
(4) #10 x 1-1/2" COMBO ROUND HD SCREW  “wronewrmeremssonor A no.  CS--NW38307 4

NATIONWIDE INDUSTRIES IS PROHIBITED. SCALE:1:3  WEIGHT: LB. SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View78
	Drawing View79
	Drawing View81
	Drawing View82
	Drawing View83
	Drawing View84
	Drawing View85
	Drawing View86
	Drawing View87
	Drawing View89


